PCE Datenblatt

Artikel-Nr.
Bezeichnung
Langbeschreibung

GTIN (EAN)
Ursprungsland
Zolltarifnummer
Nettogewicht
Verpackungsmenge
Mindestbestellmenge

ETIM 9.0

Werkstoff der
Fensterscheibe

Scharnierend
Breite
Héhe
Tiefe
Schutzart (IP)

900605s
Klappfenster 5TE IP66/IP67 (schwarz)

Klappfenster 5TE IP66/IP67 (schwarz)
Material (Scheibe/Rahmen): Polycarbonat/PC-ABS
Abmessungen (BxHxT): 103x93x25mm
Schutzart: IP66/67

9003399097386
PL

85389099
0,090 kg

20

20

EC002527
Kunststoff

Ja

103 mm
93 mm
25 mm
P67

103 mm
41,5 mm
90 mm
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